

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 16-Nov-20

INSURANCE: MSIG

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

VEHICLE NO.: SH 6681 C

| DESCRIPTION                                              | QTY | LIST PRICE | AMOUNT     |
|----------------------------------------------------------|-----|------------|------------|
| BOOTLID <i>buc</i>                                       | 1   | \$2,174.90 | \$2,174.90 |
| BOOTLID RUBBER <i>distorted</i>                          | 1   | \$96.50    | \$96.50    |
| BOOTLID HINGE (LH/RH) <i>leg</i>                         | 2   | \$284.60   | \$569.20   |
| BOOTLID LOCK UPPER <i>Dem</i>                            | 1   | \$114.90   | \$114.90   |
| BOOTLID LOCK LOWER <i>st</i>                             | 1   | \$23.20    | \$23.20    |
| BOOTLID KEY LOCK <i>HH</i>                               | 1   | \$68.00    | \$68.00    |
| BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM (I40) <i>Hec</i>                      | 1   | \$67.90    | \$67.90    |
| BOOTLID 'H' EMBLEM <i>Hec</i>                            | 1   | \$63.10    | \$63.10    |
| BOOTLID CRDI PLATE <i>Hec</i> 565-60                     | 1   | \$52.40    | \$52.40    |
| BOOTLID LAMP (LH/RH) <i>mainly crack 565-20 X2</i>       | 2   | \$1,131.20 | \$2,262.40 |
| LICENSE LAMP (LH/RH) <i>svl</i>                          | 2   | \$56.10    | \$112.20   |
| BOOTLID TRIMBOARD <i>turn</i>                            | 1   | \$343.90   | \$343.90   |
| BOOTLID TRIMBOARD CLIPS (11 PCS) <i>Hec</i>              | 1   | \$11.00    | \$11.00    |
| BOOTLID MOULDING (I40) <i>mainly crack</i>               | 1   | \$385.30   | \$385.30   |
| BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH CHROME (I40) <i>cut / Hec</i> 8500 | 1   | \$227.90   | \$227.90   |
| REAR BUMPER <i>Demol</i> 553-00                          | 1   | \$1,106.00 | \$1,106.00 |
| REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>Demol</i>           | 1   | \$160.60   | \$160.60   |
| REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>broken</i>                  | 1   | \$428.40   | \$428.40   |
| REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>Hec</i>                              | 1   | \$19.00    | \$19.00    |
| REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>turn</i>                           | 1   | \$119.50   | \$119.50   |
| REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>distorted</i>                 | 1   | \$228.00   | \$228.00   |
| REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (I40) <i>Crack / cut</i>      | 2   | \$32.00    | \$64.00    |
| TAIL LAMP (LH/RH) <i>mainly crack</i>                    | 2   | \$697.80   | \$1,395.60 |
| TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH) <i>Demol 226-50 X 2</i>  | 2   | \$453.00   | \$906.00   |
| REAR PANEL <i>Demol</i>                                  | 1   | \$526.70   | \$526.70   |
| REAR PANEL LOWER <i>Demol</i>                            | 1   | \$367.20   | \$367.20   |
| REAR PANEL GARNISH <i>distorted / mainly st</i>          | 1   | \$57.70    | \$57.70    |
| PANEL ASSY-REAR FLOOR SIDE (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>             | 2   | \$177.00   | \$354.00   |
| SPARE TYRE HOLDER <i>HH</i>                              | 1   | \$223.10   | \$223.10   |
| SPARE WHEEL LOCK NUT <i>broken</i>                       | 1   | \$41.80    | \$41.80    |
| SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>leg</i>                              | 1   | \$852.80   | \$852.80   |
| SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION <i>HH</i>                       | 1   | \$223.10   | \$223.10   |
| MEMBER-ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE <i>HH</i>                  | 1   | \$570.40   | \$570.40   |
| REAR TOWING HOOK <i>HH</i>                               | 1   | \$194.60   | \$194.60   |
| EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>                 | 2   | \$117.10   | \$234.20   |
| EXHAUST SILENCER (LH/RH) <i>st</i> 967-70 X 2            | 2   | \$1,935.40 | \$3,870.80 |
| EXHAUST PIPE HANGER <i>HH</i>                            | 2   | \$117.10   | \$234.20   |
| REAR FENDER <i>of Demol H/S st leg</i>                   | 2   | \$2,171.40 | \$4,342.80 |
| REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (LH/RH) <i>turn / distorted</i>   | 2   | \$688.75   | \$1,377.50 |
| REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>Hec</i>                      | 1   | \$51.80    | \$51.80    |
| BONNET <i>Demol</i>                                      | 1   | \$2,265.90 | \$2,265.90 |
| BONNET RUBBER (LH) <i>svl</i>                            | 1   | \$35.70    | \$35.70    |
| BONNET RUBBER (RH) <i>svl</i>                            | 1   | \$35.70    | \$35.70    |

|                                                       |   |            |             |        |
|-------------------------------------------------------|---|------------|-------------|--------|
| BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) <i>1240 64</i>                   | 2 | \$126.70   | \$253.40    |        |
| BONNET LOCK <i>14</i>                                 | 1 | \$142.40   | \$142.40    |        |
| BONNET ABSORBER (LH ONLY) <i>14</i>                   | 1 | \$61.60    | \$61.60     | X      |
| BONNET INSULATOR <i>14</i>                            | 1 | \$202.50   | \$202.50    | X      |
| BONNET INSULATOR CLIP 10 PCS <i>14</i>                | 1 | \$36.80    | \$36.80     | X      |
| BONNET SEAL <i>14</i>                                 | 1 | \$31.90    | \$31.90     | X      |
| BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>14</i>                      | 1 | \$15.00    | \$15.00     | X      |
| BONNET CABLE <i>14</i>                                | 1 | \$69.60    | \$69.60     | X      |
| RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM <i>broken 14</i>             | 1 | \$129.50   | \$129.50    |        |
| RADIATOR GRILLE <i>broken 1110-10</i>                 | 1 | \$1,480.00 | \$1,480.00  |        |
| FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>14</i>                          | 1 | \$1,052.20 | \$1,052.20  |        |
| FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>14</i>                         | 1 | \$379.20   | \$379.20    |        |
| FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>14</i>                  | 1 | \$588.40   | \$588.40    |        |
| FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH) <i>0/5 broken 1/5 14</i>  | 2 | \$149.20   | \$298.40    |        |
| FRONT BUMPER LIP <i>14</i>                            | 1 | \$152.00   | \$152.00    |        |
| FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) <i>14</i>            | 2 | \$44.80    | \$89.60     |        |
| FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>0/5 broken 1/5 14</i> | 2 | \$49.20    | \$98.40     |        |
| FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING <i>14</i>              | 1 | \$76.20    | \$76.20     |        |
| FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT (RH) <i>14</i>           | 1 | \$126.20   | \$126.20    |        |
| HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY <i>broken</i>             | 1 | \$907.40   | \$907.40    |        |
| HEADLAMP (LH/RH) <i>broken 0/5 1/5 minority crack</i> | 2 | \$2,776.00 | \$5,552.00  |        |
| HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER <i>14</i>                  | 1 | \$222.60   | \$222.60    |        |
| RADIATOR <i>14 792.95</i>                             | 1 | \$1,637.20 | \$1,637.20  |        |
| COOLANT <i>14</i>                                     | 1 | \$45.00    | \$45.00     |        |
| FRONT FENDER (LH/RH) <i>0/5 1/5 14</i>                | 2 | \$566.30   | \$1,132.60  |        |
| FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH) <i>14</i>               | 1 | \$637.00   | \$637.00    |        |
| FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH) <i>14</i>                    | 1 | \$174.90   | \$174.90    |        |
| AIRCON CONDENSER <i>14</i>                            | 1 | \$947.80   | \$947.80    |        |
| INTER COOLER <i>14</i>                                | 1 | \$1,032.50 | \$1,032.50  |        |
| <b>SUB TOTAL</b> <i>27642.35</i>                      |   |            | \$44,432.20 |        |
| <b>LESS 20%</b>                                       |   |            | \$8,886.44  |        |
| <b>DISCOUNTED TOTAL</b> <i>22113.88</i>               |   |            | \$35,545.76 |        |
| BOOTLID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO. STICKER <i>14</i> SN   | 1 | \$17.00    | \$17.00     |        |
| REAR BUMPER RESERVE SENSOR <i>14</i> SN               | 1 | \$118.00   | \$118.00    |        |
| REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO <i>14</i> SN           | 1 | \$50.00    | \$50.00     |        |
| REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT / 140 PLATE <i>14</i> SN       | 1 | \$50.00    | \$50.00     |        |
| REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>14</i> SN                  | 1 | \$46.00    | \$46.00     |        |
| FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>14</i> SN                       | 1 | \$25.00    | \$25.00     |        |
| FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER <i>14</i> SN               | 1 | \$30.00    | \$30.00     |        |
| <b>SUB TOTAL</b> <i>276.00</i>                        |   |            | \$336.00    |        |
| <b>Labour Charge</b>                                  |   |            |             |        |
| Panel Beating                                         | 1 | \$1,600.00 | \$1,600.00  | 1200/- |
| Spray Painting Charge                                 | 1 | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00  | 1200/- |
| Wiring Charge                                         | 1 | \$160.00   | \$160.00    | 200/-  |
| Tuff Kote                                             | 1 | \$180.00   | \$180.00    | 400/-  |
| Towing Charge                                         | 1 | \$80.00    | \$80.00     | 140/-  |
| Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear                | 1 | \$150.00   | \$150.00    | 800/-  |
| Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass                    | 1 | \$120.00   | \$120.00    | 800/-  |
| Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor                           | 1 | \$120.00   | \$120.00    | 400/-  |
| Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe                             | 1 | \$80.00    | \$80.00     | 600/-  |
| Remove/Refix Radiator                                 | 1 | \$90.00    | \$90.00     | 500/-  |

|                                                                                                                                                                                                                |   |          |                     |     |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---|----------|---------------------|-----|
| Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas                                                                                                                                                                               | 1 | \$130.00 | <del>\$130.00</del> | 8.1 |
| Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code                                                                                                                                                                     | 1 | \$550.00 | \$550.00            | 4.4 |
| <b>TOTAL LABOUR</b>                                                                                                                                                                                            |   |          | <b>\$4,660.00</b>   |     |
| <b>ESTIMATE TOTAL</b>                                                                                                                                                                                          |   |          | <b>\$ 40,541.76</b> |     |
| This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. |   |          |                     |     |

17/11/2020 @ 0930hrs

Not Author

2 hours

1.1 days.

mayan

LKK Auto

25249.88

supp 859.64

26109.52

L/S 20,000/-



LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 18-Nov-20

INSURANCE: MSIG

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

VEHICLE NO.: SH 6681 C (S)

| DESCRIPTION                                           | QTY | LIST PRICE    | AMOUNT     |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-----|---------------|------------|
| WIPER CONTAINER ASSY <i>defunct</i>                   | 1   | \$281.60      | \$281.60   |
| RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY <i>broken</i> | 1   | \$1,194.20    | \$1,194.20 |
|                                                       |     | <i>792.95</i> | \$1,475.80 |
| SUB TOTAL                                             |     |               | \$295.16   |
| LESS 20%                                              |     |               | \$1,180.64 |
| DISCOUNTED TOTAL                                      |     |               |            |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

*Wyan*

*2 kk Auto*

*1074.55*

*859.64*